Registrierungsnr.

50315-040661-2022
50315-004107-2020
50315-010551-2020
50315-040649-2020
50315-040650-2020
50315-007012-2020
50315-040642-2020
50315-040645-2020
50315-040646-2020
50315-003027-2020
50315-002164-2020
50315-003390-2020
50315-040644-2020
50315-040662-2023
50315-001054-2020
50315-040663-2023
50315-002025-2020
50315-021641-2020
50315-006500-2020
50315-040648-2020
50315-040641-2020
50315-004082-2020
50315-007500-2020
50315-040658-2022
50315-040651-2020
50315-040659-2022
50315-040654-2020
50315-040655-2020
50315-004017-2020
50315-030751-2020
50315-040664-2024
50315-040652-2020
50315-040653-2020

Gemeinde

GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain
GroBgmain

viyDate

01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.
01.

05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00
05.2024 00:00



